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2124663 10BO Limited FEEARAE
1777983 A New App Limited HIAIRAE
1361400 ADVANCED MINING INVESTMENTS LIMITED [BEREEAIRAE

1778268 AESONA LIMITED

2412688 AGENTDRIVE.COM LIMITED

2130734 AH FINANCES LIMITED

2130427 AISA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2412696 ALFALA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

1943229 AMAZ Holdings Limited

1942956 AMG MINERAL RESOURCES LIMITED TN AR A E
2131014 ANICLOUD LIMITED

2130962 ARIG TRADING CO., LIMITED

1377091 ASIA GLOBALE BUSINESS CONSULTING-SERVICES CO., N B RS T EA IR S ATR A
LIMITED =
=

0989510 ASIA MARITIME AND SHIPPING SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED i iiGSEfi@E AR AR A E
2268611 ASIA PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL YOGA DANCE LIMITED THK BRSNS A TR A 5
2272886 ASIAN GROUP LIMITED

22728717 Apps Communicate Company Limited BB ARAE
1950229 Asian Balloon Co., Limited
1778398 BAIYIQIANXING HOLDINGS LIMITED (EE T EATR A ]
2124667 BAKAWI FOR INVESTMENT AND PETROLEUM SERVICES CO.,

LIMITED
1942425 BEFUN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED S BATATR A E
1361434 BEST LAND INDUSTRIES LIMITED HHHEEAREAT
1942517 BIG TEAM GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED Wt A TR A )

2412490 BLUE SMART INC LIMITED EEEATR AT



2130812
1942471
2124678
1942938
2272897
2130510
1942387

1950223
1778080

1942746
2268614
1943076
1943031
2131047
2131060
2272895
2272898
2130818
2585559

1942313

2412721
2130684
1971357
2412738
2124640
2272930
2126408
1778050
2126361

2130982

BRAVE LODGE LIMITED

Bright Concept (HK) Industrial Limited

CAIZHONGNIAO DRESS LIMITED

CANYI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

CHAMP CASTLE LIMITED

CHANG YAO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CHINA GLOBAL INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

CHINA OVERSEAS OILFIELD SERVICES LIMITED

CHINA WEDDING PHOTOGRAPHY AND VIDEOGRAPHY
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHITAT INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHONGQING YUFENG GROUP (HK) LIMITED

CLIMAX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

COMET COOPERATION LIMITED

COMMERCIO EXTERIOR TRADING LIMITED
CONTINENTAL MUSIC NETWORK COMPANY LIMITED
CREATIVE GIANT LIMITED

CREATIVE MASTER LIMITED

CREATIVE POWER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

China Dreamer Decoration Group Share Limited

China National Sanskrit Teaching And Research Centre Co., Limited

Cooper Group Limited

DAHSING ENTERPRISE (ASTA) LIMITED
DELAISU (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
DEVRAPH Limited

DREAMCUBE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Dragon Supplies Limited

EAST SPECIAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
EGS Switzerland (HK) Limited

ESSILOR&JOHNSON OPTICAL CO., LIMITED

EVA ENTERTAINMENT CO., LIMITED
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1264099
1778426
1510293
1778384
2412489
1264234
1942541
2124636
1778106

0925315

1778108
1973053
2130788
1950052
2126394
2412384
2124641
0989521
1778279

2582794

1943201

2124628
2124574

2130726
1264232
2124656

2268616
2272875
1942769

EXSINO ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

Eliza & Ethan HK Limited

Eonseek Industrial Limited

Ever Star Logistics Limited

FAR EAST INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
FARSEEING TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
FLORAL ART SHOP LIMITED

FOSHAN JINTETAO CERAMIC LIMITED

FRANCE FASHAAILI INTERNATIONAL FASHION CO., LIMITED

FRANCE SUNMANS (H.K.) KNITTING LIMITED

FRANCE XUANMEI (INT'L) GROUP LIMITED

FRANCE ZHIBO INTERNATIONAL MAQUILLAGE CO., LIMITED

FRENCH KABINI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
FULIAN HARDWARE CO., LIMITED

Firstpro Holdings Limited

Forbet (Hong Kong) Trading Limited

Fullbond Capitals Group Limited

GARSON INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
GERMANY DELOS HOLDING GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

GERMANY LOVE. LIFE INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

GERMANY OUYE INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDING CO.,
LIMITED

GERMANY PEKSA CORP., LIMITED

GERMANY STARTE INTERNATIONAL TRADE GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

GLOBAL AGRO TRADING LIMITED
GLOBAL EYEBALL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GMG MEDIA GROUP CO., LIMITED

GMO Goddess Password (HK) Holdings Company Limited
GOLDEN SHINTA LIMITED
GRACE VIRTUE FURNITURE (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED
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1778328
1950077
1943085
1778013
2124672
2130415
1942753
2130989
2130733

0924151
2126372
1943102
1943062
2130444
1668412
1942429
2130500
2583680

2126357
1943175
2130588

1950051
2124617
2130450
2130616
1950069
2147621

0989476

2130950
2130653
2124646

GREEN BUILDING SYSTEM CO., LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN CINUO CERAMIC LIMITED
GUANYUANDA TRADING LIMITED

GZ MING YA INT'L (HK) LIMITED

Global Energy Industrial Group Limited

Gold Post Group Limited

HAAG LIMITED

HAN YI GROUP CO., LIMITED

HANGZHOU SUBMERSIBLE PUMP GENERAL FACTORY PUMP
INDUSTRY LIMITED

HAOYU CHINA INT'L (H.K.) LIMITED

HENGHONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HENSON INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) TRADING CO., LIMITED
HIGER (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

HINTS Business Consultants Limited

HK ACR SPRAYTECH CO., LIMITED

HK ALL SEAS FOREIGN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK FIRST TIME CO., LIMITED

HK FUDING HEALTH MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

HK HONGXINGTAI IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
HK Jecintta Technology Co., Limited

HK KAIKOU BIOLOGICAL MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY GROUP
LIMITED

HK KATEFANDI DRESS LIMITED

HK RONGYUE TRADE LIMITED

HK SiKai Technology CO., Limited

HK XIASONG INT'L GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK XINRONGHUA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK ZHUXINYA ECOLOGICAL DAILY NECESSITIES CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG BAO SHU INTERNATIONAL TRADING
INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG BOYUE CHINA INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG CANCER ALLIANCE LIMITED
HONG KONG FAHRENHEIT LEATHER CO., LIMITED

RS AT AIR AT
BRI E AR AE]
SEREH SARAE
FHEBIRR(E B AIRAF
BERAEREEIAIRAE
T REATR A

B EEATRAE
FUONB KRR AR A E]

ST EE) AR A E]
THRE S AIRAT]
RSB H#) P A TR A H]
TSR (E ) REAIR AT
SRS AR AE]
TR B R A TR A ]
FHIEHINE B ARAT
B—HHEEHEARAHE
§55?5T1E%%I¥$ AR
TR RSEDN OAIRAE
FEREE B FHAIRAF
TR R A
FR2E]

BB RRER RETEIR NS
EHEMIESARAFE
FHEEMARAT
EBEEREEATRAE]
B EEARAE

EAETTRCH A RE H A IR
a

EHREREREE S IEEARA
|

EAEERTEREAIRAE
FHRTEREARAT
EBHERLZEARAT



1942725

2412722
2412719
2130569

1942645

1778002
2124670
2272908
1942875

2130486
2412726
1264196

2130930
2268622
2124711
1942437
2124679
1942719

2130881

1066582
2412544
1170312
2131005
2412720

1942838
2268625
2124665
2412599
2268583

HONG KONG HEBAO KID PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG HUI HENG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG NAMEI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG OUMEIKE DOORS AND WINDOWS GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG QICAILONG (CHINA) DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG SHANGHAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG SINFEN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG TREND LEAD LIMITED

HONGKONG BAIHE (INTERNATIONAL) JINYE GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG GERUISI GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG HAI'NA LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAYOU INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HONGKONG JINFEITE FOOD COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG SOCING ECONOMY TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG UNION PUBLIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WEIZIYUAN GROUP HOLDING LIMITED
HONGKONG XIANDAI COSMETIC LIMITED

HONGKONG YUHAO (HAOLONG) OPTICAL GLASSES LIMITED

HUA CHENG INT'L SCI-TECH &INDUSTRY & TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HUNG CHEUNG LOGISTICS CO. LIMITED
HYPERB CONSULTANT LIMITED

HiYA International Industrial Limited

Hong Ding Property (H.K.) Limited

Hong Kong AirChina International Education Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Benjamin Art Co., Limited
Hong Kong Meibang Cosmetics Co., Limited
HongKong Gold Rui Co., Limited
HongKong Youduo Limited

Hongkong Xujian Trading Limited
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2719802
2412725

2131077
1943138
1778030
1778060
2208613
2412405
1942805
1942433
2130492
2208597
1950140
2412607
1778264
1943015
1942710
0442517
1969939
2124698
2130927
1950294
2268619
1942970
2431032
2412469
2268556
1804676
2117822
1943066
2268579
2131020
1943039

Huake (Hongkong) Technology Co., Limited

Hugang (Hong Kong) International Labor Service Paigian Group Co.,
Limited

T-UNLIMITED LIMITED

INSPAG CONSULTANCY LIMITED

INTL PORTS EXPORT & IMPORT CO., LIMITED
International Services Group Limited

International Troublemakers HK Limited

IB AND KB ELECTRON BUSINESS LIMITED
JINLONG DEVELOP TRADING LIMITED
JINMEN METAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Jason Fairleigh Limited

KANGZHENG ELECTRONIC TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
KAYEAR (HK) CO., LIMITED

KEENEY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KENID HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED
KINSON INC LIMITED

KINTAI ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED

LEXUS SYSTEMS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LOYAL TREASURE ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
MABAO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
MARINE AUTOMATIONS LIMITED

MBC BUSINESS COMPANY LIMITED

MEMO PLUS Production Company Limited
MINIPOWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MKD INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

MP3 LIMITED

MST CO., LIMITED

MY ART INTERNATIONAL FURNITURE (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
Madsign Limited

Meet You Clothes Co., Limited

Mio Pilates Limited

Mission Chemicals (China) Co., Limited

Monsoon Food Limited
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2412667
2412677
2272882
2268569
2412439
1942294
1778077
1778046
1950244
2412406
1950186

1942978
1942571
1942686
1942511
1942586
2130990
2412594
1777990
2412621
2130801
2130589
1777957
2429051
2130667
2412620
1942824
1778372

1942332
2412739
1509473
1264187

Multinash Limited

NEBULA CREATIVE LIMITED

NEW CHARM INC LIMITED

NOBEL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

Newmiles Mortgage (Group) Limited

Ning Yuan Trading (Hong Kong) Limited

Ningbo Fit Industry Co., Limited

Ningbo Glory Industry Co., Limited

OCEAN AND LAND INTERNATIONAL FORWARDING LIMITED
ODK Limited

ORIGINAL ECOLOGY (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

PAFA (HK) LIMITED

PMX Holdings (HK) Limited

PRETTY BABY BEAUTY SALON LIMITED

PRIME UNIVERSAL INC LIMITED

PROFIT RIDER LIMITED

PUL SULH COMPANY LIMITED

Pally Tasin Trade Co., Limited

Payson Management Limited

Prana Capital Limited

Pur International Limited

QINGKUI COSMETICS TRADE CO., LIMITED
RECENTBOX HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

RH INDUSTRY AND TRADE LIMITED

RHC CONSTRUCTION CO., LIMITED

RICH HARVEST INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
RICH-IN WORLDWIDE LIMITED

RICHGROUP (HK) INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

S&C AERO SOLUTION CO., LIMITED

SARACOM HK LIMITED

SEAGULL (CHINA) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
SEASUN INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS (H.K.) LIMITED
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2126364
2412497
2412736
0018067
2272935
0442958
1777944
2130659
2130649
2412562
1942768
2412435
2131102
1950301
2130441
1942808
1942553
1950271
2130545
1942774
2412566
1950086
2124614
2130866
1942817
1971939

2412444
2124609
2124645
2412613
2126400
2412568
2272926

SHENZHEN NEWLIGHT LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED

SILVER GLOBAL INC LIMITED
SOUVEN LIMITED

SPACE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

SSS LOGISTICS LIMITED

SUCCESS MIND ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SUNDERLAND CORPORATION LIMITED
SUNNY GLORY TRADING LIMITED
SUNYODA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
Segmento Limited

Shenzhen APT Technology Limited

Sis Three Hong Kong Company Limited
Street Power Auto Limited

T. H ENTERPRISECO., LIMITED

TAIWAN MAI NING APPLIANCES GROUP LIMITED
TIANLONG INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

TIANYIFEIDA (HK) CO., LIMITED

TOP GRADE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TOP PRIME ELECTRONICS LIMITED

TRAVEL KYRGYZSTAN CO., LIMITED
TRUNKED by Louisa Lawless Limited

TVF GROUP LIMITED

Takuyou International Trading Company Limited
Trendykid Limited

UK GENTLEMAN WOODEN ARTS CO., LIMITED
ULTIMATE WEALTH LIMITED

UPTECH CORPORATION LIMITED

URBAN SAGA COMPANY LIMITED

Universe of Import&Export Co., Limited

VAST STAR CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
VICKEN INTERNATIONAL TRADERS LIMITED
VIRTUAL POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED

Vandelay Industries Limited
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1942488
2412710
1264036
2130655
2131082
1378525
2126380
1777943
2412669
2412657
2432626
2124608
1805436

2586569
2124688
2130530
2130592
1942773
2130670
2291583

1942375

1805840
1943128
2586416
1778134
1943168
2268566
1942441

2130924
2268582
1942635

WAI CHI KAM LAP LIGHTING LIMITED
WEALTH STAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WESCO ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
WHITE ORCHID TRADING LIMITED

WILL'S SKEWER KITCHEN LIMITED
WINTANG NETWORKS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
WODE PINE CHEMICALS LIMITED

WORLD GRANARY INVESTMENT LIMITED
White Rhino Financial Limited

White Rhino Investments Limited

Wirtun Science & Technology Co., Limited

‘Wolf Hardware (Hongkong) Co., Limited

XI'ANTANG DUXIMA ELECTRICAL MACHINE MANUFACTURE
CO., LIMITED

XINHE DEVELOPING HK LIMITED

XINTAIHONG PACKAGING PRODUCTS LIMITED

XIV ASIA CO LIMITED

Xin Guo International Trading Limited

YAYINTE INTERNATIONAL (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
YING WANG LIMITED

YITUOKE ELECTRONICS SHARES GROUP (HK) LIMITED

YIWU LANGSHA KNITTING DRESS GROUP LIMITED

YIWU SPEEDTIME AUTO-PARTS CO., LIMITED
YIYADE INDUSTRIAL&TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
YOUNG (HK) BIO-TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
YUEFU SYSTEMS HONGKONG LIMITED

YUTENG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Yadong Plastic Co., Limited

Yi Jing Trading FinancialHolding (HK) Group Co., Limited

Yi Neng (Asia) Investment Holding Co. Limited
Yin Guo Limited

ZHEIIANG YITIAN IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
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2124700
2130495

1972153
2130637

ZHONGDING CULTURE DISSEMINATION (HK) CO., LIMITED

ZHONGQIAN WINE INDUSTRY (CHINA) INVESTMENT
HOLDING LIMITED

ZHOUXIONG MOULD PRODUCT LIMITED

Zeal Pe TaiJin Limited
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